
“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 
 

  

Monday, February 1 

B- Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk 

 

L- Hamburger on bun, broccoli salad, 

corn, oatmeal cookie, fruit choice, milk  

 

Tuesday, February 2 

B – Sausage, egg, cheese biscuit, fruit 

juice choice, milk 

 

L – Pepperoni pizza, tossed salad, 

peas, fruit choice, milk        

 

Wednesday, February 3  

B – French toast sticks, ham, fruit 

choice, milk  

 

L – Chinese chicken, fried rice, lo mein, 

green beans, fruit choice, milk    

 

Thursday, February 4 

B- Pancake stick, fruit choice, milk 

 

L- Breakfast for lunch, veggie tray, 

strawberries, fruit choice, milk 

 

Friday, February 5 

B- Breakfast burrito, fruit juice choice, 

milk 

 

L- Chicken wrap, toppings, green beans, 

fruit choice, milk  

 

 

 

 

Monday, February 8 

B – Waffles, chicken, fruit juice choice, 

milk    

 

L – BBQ pork on bun, hashbrown, 

coleslaw, apple crisp, fruit choice, milk   

  

 Tuesday, February 9 

B – Biscuit, sausage gravy, fruit choice, 

milk            

 

L – Tacos, toppings, corn, fruit choice, 

milk     

   

Wednesday, February 10 

B – Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk    

 

L – Chicken alfredo, seasoned broccoli, 

garlic rolls, fruit choice, milk     

 

Thursday, February 11 

B – Pancakes, sausage fruit choice, milk      

 

L – Pig in a blanket, baked beans, fruit 

choice, milk    

 

Friday, February 12 

No School 

 

Monday, February 15 

No School  

 

 

 

 

 

February Menu 



“This institution is an equal opportunity provider.” 
 

Tuesday, February 16 

B – Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk   

 

L – Chicken strips, mashed potatoes, 

gravy, green beans, fruit choice, milk   

 

Wednesday, February 17 

B – Muffins, gogurt, fruit juice choice, 

milk   

 

L – Cheesy tuna casserole, peas, hot 

roll, fruit choice, milk   

 

Thursday, February 18 

B – French toast sticks, ham, fruit 

choice, milk    

 

L – Burrito, toppings, corn, fruit choice, 

milk   

 

Friday, February 19 

B – Cherry strudel, fruit choice, milk   

 

L – Cheese pizza, tossed salad, carrots, 

fruit choice, milk   

 

Monday, February 22 

B – Waffles, chicken, fruit juice choice, 

milk    

 

L – BBQ rib on bun, potato salad, fruit 

choice, milk    

 

Tuesday, February 23 

B – Pancake stick, fruit choice, milk    

 

L – Spaghetti, tossed salad, garlic roll, 

mixed vegetables, fruit choice, milk  

  

 

Wednesday, February 24  

B- Ham, egg, cheese biscuit, fruit juice 

choice, milk  

 

L- Chicken nuggets, seasoned pasta, 

green beans, fruit choice, milk  

 

Thursday, February 25 

B- Breakfast pizza, fruit choice, milk  

 

L- Frito pie, hashbrown, carrot sticks, 

snickerdoodle, fruit choice, milk 

 

Friday, February 26 

B- Yogurt sundae, granola, fruit juice 

choice, milk 

 

L- Fish on bun, macaroni and cheese, 

vegetable, fruit choice, milk   

 

 

 

 
                       

 


